occfiber.com  |  1
m29504/14 and m29504/15
Military Specified (QPL) M29504/14 and M29504/15 Fiber Optic Termini
Overview
optical cable corporation’s (occ®) family of miL-Prf-29504/14 and /15 fiber optic termini is designed to achieve exceptional optical
performance at extreme environments, including arctic, desert, seawater, high temperature and high pressure. The miL-Prf-29504/14
and /15 was pioneered for integration into the miL-c-28876 connector family and is the most accepted fiber optic termini for harsh
or environmentally challenging applications. occ incorporates several enhancements over the current miL-Prf-29504/14 and /15

occfiber.com  |  3
m29504/14 and m29504/15
Ordering Information
miL SPec/m29504/14 PinS and m29505/15 SOcketS
QUaLiFied PartS LiSt Occ P/n deScriPtiOn Fiber Size
M29504/14-4131 TC1440CA Pin Termini* 62.5/125um
M29504/14-4141 TC1440CA Pin Termini* 9/125um
M29504/14-4131C TC1440CE Pin Termini* 62.5/125um
M29504/14-4141C TC1440CE Pin Termini* 9/125um
M29504/15-4171 TC1541CA Socket Termini* 62.5/125um
M29504/15-4181 TC1541CA Socket Termini* 9/125um
M29504/15-4171C TC1440CE Socket Termini* 62.5/125um
M29504/15-4185C TC1440CE Socket Termini* 9/125um
M29504/3-4038 TC0339AA Dummy Termini N/A
(not listed) TC1549DA Socket w/o Captivator N/A
(not listed) TC1546AA Captivator Bushing N/A
crimP SLeeve FOr aLL SizeS cabLe jacket
Occ P/n deScriPtiOn cabLe jacket diameter